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. KEMRI-University of Oxford- . . . . .
Abdisalan Noor |00 "~ L Y Epidemiologist Nairobi, Kenya ANoor@kemri-wellcome.org
Agaba Bosco Uganda NMCP Epidemiologist Kampala, Uganda bbagaba_bosco@yahoo.com
Albert Kilauzi DRC NMCP D Directs DR C
eputy Director
Lukuka puty ongo alblukuka@yahoo.fr
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International SOS - Tenke
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AvenirHealth
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EKorenromp@avenirhealth.org

Erin Eckert

USAID/PMI

Epidemiologist

Washington, D.C., USA

eeckert@usaid.gov

Estifanos Biru

The Global Fund to Fight AIDS,

Senior Specialist,

Geneva, Switzerland

Shargie TB and Malaria Evaluation & Impact Estifanos.Shargie@TheGlobalFund.org
Fred Arnold The DHS Program Sr. Fellow Rockville, Maryland tred.arnold@icfi.com

Geoffrey Namara [Malaria Consortium Africa M&E Specialist ~ |[Kampala, Uganda |e.namara@malariaconsortium.org
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Inessa Ba Clinton Health Access South Africa Associate |Swaziland iba@clintonhealthaccess.org
Jadhoul Nkongolo xfﬁiﬂig:ﬁaluaﬁon/]m M&E Specialist DR Congo Jadhoul.Nkongolo@icfi.com
Jean-Emmanuel Swiss Tropical Health Team Lead and Kinshasa, DRC

Julo-Réminiac

Technical Advisor

jean.emmanuel.julo@gmail.com
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Jui Shah International r ssociate Washington, D.C,, USA Jui.Shah@icfi.com
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Lia.Florey@icfi.com
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Manzambi Angola NMCP Epidemiologist Angol
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Ferreira & P & ngola mrfabry@unicef.org
Marie Reine

o UNICEF _
Chirezi Fabry mrfabry@unicef.org
Matthew Lynch  JJohn Hopkins University Project Director Baltimore, USA mlynch@jhu.edu

Michael Humes
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Technical Advisor

Washington, D.C., USA

mhumes@usaid.gov
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Michael Paula ) M&E Associate Rockville, Maryland , -
International michael.paula@icfi.com
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Ruth Ashton

MEASURE Evaluation/Tulane
University

Research Assistant
Professor

New Orleans, Advisor

rashton@tulane.edu

Ryuichi Komatsu

The Global Fund to Fight AIDS,
TB and Malaria

Senior Advisor

Geneva, Switzerland

Ryuichi.Komatsu@theglobalfund.org

Tom Smith

Swiss Tropical Health

Unit Head

Geneva, Switzerland

Thomas-A.Smith@unibas.ch

Thom Eisele

MEASURE Evaluation/Tulane
University

teisele@tulane.edu




